. 0	ASSIGNM	ENT (Office)		, ,
From (Person); Annie koh	of	the	Ds	ate/Time 9. 29ama 18 9 19
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
OD TOWS! TP RES! OD RES!	EVA/INV/MV/	CS		USA A CONTRACTOR
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SHC 2031		Insured:	SGB 5888D
at Workshop m/s	Chunni Moto	r .	Tel:	65425119
of 10 AMK Ind. Pc	MC 2A 40	1-05/06		
Policy No;		Claim No:	MT/1	062709-002
Sum Insured;		Excess:		
Make of Veh:(CHent's Record)		-	D	0.A 15/09/2019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	3			H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 10:21am@18/9/19	Person Confected:	dynn) Vel	nicle OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction	Pahrault			
94C 2038T-CS	FEL101016477/	/d3		· BUM: Islam/2019
5413 588810-				
	4			

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent: ö Subject:

RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 18/09/2019 'assignments@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto) Wednesday, 18 September 2019 9:44 AM Annie Koh <annie.koh@income.com.sg>

Re-send

Warmest Regards

www.income.com.sg Motor Insurance T+65 64307899 Senior Admin, Annie Koh

made afferent







From: Annie Koh

Sent: Wednesday, 18 September 2019 9:29 AM

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com' <assignments@lkkauto.com>; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)' <admin-d@lkkauto.com> Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; Teng Ken Leong <kenleong.teng@income.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 18/09/2019

Dear LKK,

Please assist to survey the following vehicles as per Mr Teng's instruction :-

Additional	Remarks
	DOA
	OI VEH
WorkShop	Contact
WorkShop	Address
WorkShop	Name
	Vehicle
	Claim No.
	OIC
	SN

			Ms Irene at 6542 7162
31/8/19	16/9/19		15/9/19
SJA5936T	SLB5957D		SGB5888D
S.T.Sim / 97422188	Anthony Cheong / 91082728	Mr. Tan Yuwei / 98506093	Ms Lynn / 65425119
60 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-01 CARROS CENTRE SINGAPORE 737869	BLK 5038 #01- 405 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 SINGAPORE 569541	60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 75770S	10 ANG MO KIO IND PK 2-A #01-05/06 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047
LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD	MASSIVE TRADING & AUTO	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD	SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTD
SLD8401K	SKX9109E	VN6081G	SOO MOT SHC2038T LTD
MT/1060773- 002	MT/1062866- 001	PENDING ADVISE	MT/1062709- 002
Eng Huey Huey	Azhari		Wo Jessie
-	2	ю	4

Please contact workshops.

Please revert to officer-in-charge after survey.

Thank you.

Annie Koh Senior Admin Assistant, Motor Insurance 7+65 6430 7899

Www.income.com.sg



7

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you. MCD819122623 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/09/2019 15:11 SUBMITTED BY: Janet Lim Slang Gek

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the dotalls of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudlate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a foo, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurars, you haraby consont to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	16/09/2019 15:11	
Date Of Accident	15/09/2019 21:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	AIRPORT BLVD TOWARDS TERMINAL 3	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Exact Location Of Accident	AIRPORT BLVD TOWARDS TERMINAL 3 SINGAPORE	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHC2038T

Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy

Cover Note Number

Policy Number

Driver

Name of Driver NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Gender

Contact Number **EMail Address**

HYUNDAI

199303821R

IONIQ HYBRID

OFFICE-65508768

THIRD PARTY

TAXI

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT YES

D-18088936MFSH

TAN PENG HUAT

S1369829E 01/01/1959

OUTDOOR

26/04/1980 39 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-90054654

Address

BLK 514 JELAPANG ROAD

#04-237

Postcode

670514

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

4

Was any body Injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

BUKIT PANJANG NPC NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT NO: T/20190916/2021

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SGB5888D

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

QISTINA ANGEL BINTE JAMIL

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

82988241

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

: 16-09-19;17:04 ;Chunni Motor Works Pte Ltd

Nature Of Damage

FRONT AND REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMA3836B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

98892394

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB2991X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NEVILLE JOHN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1 UNKNOWN(DRIVER)

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

UNSURE

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGB5888D

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

YES

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

UNKNOWN(PAX)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

UNSURE

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGB5888D

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to complle claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

flrohol)

Date & Time: 16,09,2019@15:15hrs

Lisa

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: -

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 16.09.2019

CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	A Hard and Dallas Danast	
	As attached Police Report	
	T/20190916/2021	
A-SHC2038T.		
B-SGB 5888D Ms Qistina	Angel Binte Jamil.H/P:8298 8241.	
C-SMA 3836B Mr Lo Che	ein Kit,Jeremy.H/P:9889 2394.	
D-SHB 2991X Mr Neville	John.	0.5
-	499 - 59	
22 2		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 16.09.2019 Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 16.09.2019@15:15hrs

Lisa

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: -

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

Report No. T/20190916/2021

	Date/Time Report Made: 6/09/2019 10:33		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 29	
Informa	nt's Particu	ilars			
	Informant: NG HUAT		Address: APT BLK 514 JELAPANG 670514	G ROAD #04-237 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1369829E		29E	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90054654		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 60	Date of Birth: 08/02/1959	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat Taxi driv			Driving Licence Informati Class: 2B,3,4,5	ion: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident: Conveyed By Ambul		Drink nce Drive:	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location: Straight Road	
		No 15/09/2019 21:1		A CONTRACTOR OF	
Location: Along Road 1 AIRPORT BO ECP Towards	OULEVARD 5 Changi.				
13.17.7 Table 1.0 Table 1.		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: Traffic		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis	ion: ring Vehicles - Head To Re	ar		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGB5888D	Car				Seriously Damaged	2
SHB2991X	Car				Slightly Damaged	1
SHC2038T	Car	HYUNDAI	AE IONIQ HEV 1.6 DCT	Blue	Seriously Damaged	1
SMA3836B	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT LED EU6		Slightly Damaged	1

2 of 3

T/20190916/2021

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Report No. T/20190916/2021

Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In	volved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Peo			
Driver	ANTERNAMENTAL AND PARTY OF	ALE ALE COMMEN	Cic. Farmer Block	A Spiner	SEXEMPER.	TO STATE OF THE ST
Name	TAN PENG HUAT			ID No.		S1369829E
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	90054654
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: 2B,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	11:	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	finjury	NIL	922

Brief Details.

On 15/09/2019 at about 2110hrs, I was driving my taxi bearing the registration number SHC2038T, along ECP towards Changi, I was driving on the 4th lane of the road when I notice there was road works on the 5th lane of the road which I was traveling along. Since I was traveling the 4th lane I did not change lane and continue driving along the 4th lane. I notice the vehicle in front of me, bearing registration number SMA3836B, applying breaks as the breaking lights were on, hence I also started to apply my breaks to slow down and match the speed of the vehicle in front of me. All of a sudden, the vehicle came to a stop after breaking a slowing down. I manage to apply my breaks however, my vehicle happened to touch onto the vehicle in front of me.

A few moments after, I heard a loud bang coming from the back of my vehicle, and my vehicle jerked forward and pushed the front vehicle forward. Subsequently, I notice that the is another yellow taxi, which stop behind of the 3rd vehicle, possible due to the chain collision. We stopped our vehicle, got out and exchanged particulars. Subsequently, Traffic Police and ambulance arrived and conveyed driver of the 3rd vehicle in the chain collision, SGB5888D, to the nearest hospital. The 1st vehicle driver, myself and the 4th vehicle driver of the yellow taxi bearing SHB2991X, did not suffer any serious injuries.

The Traffic Police collected my in car camera footage and also the camera footage of the other drivers. I will be lodging a report with my taxi company myself.

Vide Report No. P/20190915/0076





Police Station Of Origin; Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190916/2021

Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / SC2 TAI HONG XUAN	Signature Of Information
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 16/09/2019 10:33
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 3 MARIAH BINTE ZAKARIA	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476433	SN 117
Authentication Stamp NP168 Simple Porter Simple Porter	olice Force

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHC 2038T

DATE : 16.09.2019

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL	: HYUNDAI IONIQ	FAX	: 6542 6039	KinL	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	
	Radiator Grille baken			\$ 1,227.50	<u></u>
	Speaker Assys VESS No. 1			\$ 354.40	×
	Unit Assy-SMART CRU (Radar Sensor) 15+ min	1		\$ 2,910.90	-
	Front Bumper Cover ton	1 more	<u>.</u>	\$ 418.30	
1	Front Bumper Sponge town			\$ 86.90	
1	Front Bumper Reinforcement 1/4		3	\$ 1,075.10	<u>ا</u> .
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		S 35.00	S 70.00	×
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH)		S 28.00	\$ 56.00	×
	Front Bumper Clips 10 pcs Nec			\$ 22.00	1
1	Front Bumper Centre Moulding by ken			\$ 188.00	1
1	Headlamp Support Panel Assy 🛪 broken			\$ 949.30	7.L
	Headlamp (LH/RH) money booker		S 1,198.80	\$ 2,397.60	_
	Radiator & bt			\$ 510.50	20
	Radiator Shroud NA			\$ 275.50	×
	Radiator Air Guard (LH) Nu		i	\$ 26.40	X
1	Radiator Air Guard Upr (LH) Hu			\$ 27.50	X
	Horn Unit (LH/RH) NIN		\$ 72.80	S 145.60	X
	Flap Assy Active Air Upper, LH broken			\$ 356.00	1-
	Actuator Active Air, LH Hat hooken Socket			\$ 257.10	<u></u>
	Aircon Condenser Z 10+		11012 80	\$ 663.60	ZL
	Electric Clutch Pump		11062-80 8850-24	\$ 4,130.00	×
1	• •••		0000011	1de energie	
1	SUB TOTAL		8850.74	\$ 16,148.20	1
	LESS 20%		1000	\$ 3,229.64	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 12,918.56	1
	,				1
	1				
					-
	Front Number Plate CAPAC			\$ (25.00	Nett V
	Front No Plate Trim Cover broken		46.	ts (30.00	The second second second
	The state of the s		1		
			45.00	S 55.00	1
				30.00	1
-				1	
	Labour Charge				1
	Panel Beating			\$ 1,000.00	5001-
	Spray Painting Charge			S -500.00	0
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00	122
	Towing Charge			\$ 90.00	Control of the last of the las
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	i.		\$ 150.00	
			1130.00	S 480.00	
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code			3 400.00	329 -
	MOTAL LABOUR			\$ 2,270.00	+
	TOTAL LABOUR	§		3 2,270.00	4

SHC 2038T

					-	20301	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Гуре	Unit P	rice	A	mount	
7.7	Boot Lid Lentral	-			S	2,480.40	1
				1	S	127.40	
	Boot Lid Rubber olymod			21.20			×
	Boot Lid Hinge (LH/RH) HA	1	S	31.30	3	62.60	1
	Boot Lid Lock Upper Dance	- 1			S	224.00	1
	Boot Lid Lock Lower Pa	1		The state of the s	S	225.00	X
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Hee				\$	28.00	L
	Emblem - Hybrid He	1			S	24.30	-
	Emblem -Ioniq Lec	- 1			S	31.30	1
	Antenna Assy-SMARTK minny holas				S	689.50	L
	Wiring Hamess BWS Ext Mu			5	S	988.90	7
	Assy BSD Blind Spot Radar Hat 0 S NS Dem		s (758.50	S	1,517.00	X
	Boot Lid Glass, Lower HH		,		S	384.90	7
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) Cht Sciedure		S	794.40	s	1,588.80	1
	Licence Lamp (LH/RH) 0/3 broken M/3 HW		1000	30.20	S	60.40	L
	Boot Lid Trimboard Mal	- 1	8		s	159.70	
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs)				S	11.00	7
	Boot Lid Trimboard Centre KK				s	69.60	1
	Rear Bumper town				s	459.40	1 22
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Deutsch				s	294.80	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) Del		S	138.10	S	276.20	
	Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assu h		•	150.10	S	451.25	
	Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy broken design	rol				47.50	Ľ
	Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding Assy broken				\$		1.3
	Rear Bumper Stay N.J.		•	22.10	S	138.10	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket (LH/RH) NU		\$	33.10	S	66.20	7
	Rear Bumper Cover Clips Flee				S	22.00	1
	Rear Bumper Under Centre destroyal broken			27.50	S	53.85	1.0
	Rear Bumper Side Under(LH/RH)		2	27.50	S	55.00	?
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH) hoken buston	pry	2	31.90	\$	63.80	1
	Rear Bumper Towing Cover chistraly a				S	98.80	
	Rear Bumper Reserve Light (Parking Brake Light)	Mondy	moker \$		S	257.10	
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH) (not Scretoned	,	\$	870.40	\$	1,740.80	
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (LH/RH)		S	208.90	\$	417.80	17
	Rear Panel Buc				S	532.00	3
	Rear Panel Garnish de mut 1 1/34				S	89.00	4
	Rear Panel Lower Panel Chc		S	39.40	S	78.80	1
	Spare Tyre Panel Bre				S	892.50	1
	Rear Towing Hook 44				S	94.60	17
	Spare Tyre Flip Board Hu				S	338.80	
	Rear Centre Tray broken				S	189.90	100
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator 1/2				\$	35.00	
	Exhaust Silencer				\$	943.50	
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger				S	29.20	100
	Exhaust Pipe Centre				S	573.60	,
	Rear Fender (LH/RH) Pendred		s	1,768.30	200	3,536.60	
	The second state of the second				S	607.20	
	Rear Windscreen Glass HH		1104	5.17	5		
	Rear Windscreen Moulding NH		1283	100	2	28.20	1
			1282	4.16	-	21 004 20	-
	SUB TOTAL		1403	0 . 0	0.0758	21,084.30	- 1
	LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL		/		S	4,216.86	_

SHC 2038T

				SHC 20381
ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker NC			\$ 30.00
	Rear No. Plate dishades	1		\$ 25.00
	Rear No. Plate Trim Cover distal			\$ 30.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Power			\$ 135.70
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			\$ 50.00
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Huc			\$ 50.00
	A STATE OF THE STA			\$ 46.00
	Rear Windscreen Sealant Nuc		1216.70	\$ 900.00
	Rear Camera Shorter of		1216.	3 900.00
				\$ 1,266.70
	Labour Charge			\$ 2,000.00
	Panel Beating			
	Spray Painting Charge			
	Wiring Charge			\$ -50.00
	Tuff Kote		1.0	\$.50.00
	Rear Chassis Alignment Charge			\$ 400.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 1 50.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass		22222	S 1-20:00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		2230.00	S 120.00
	Remove/Refix Fuel Tank			\$ 150.00
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe			s 150.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 4,690.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 38,067.70
	18 09 209 C1000 mm NA Avolus 2 Snm 10 days.		26308.10	38, 518-70
	1019 C1000 mm		19 Seattle	
	22 3 3 275 1 50	Supp	143.20	
	MA Auth 1	11		
			26451.30	1
	1 Sn. 1 12/2	,	20 000 /-	
	acys,	LIS	90 000 1	
	P	1	1	
	1 yan	Γ	LKK Auto Consultants	
			the Repairer of the foll To resurvey before/after s	owing: pray painting
	ILS		 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
	JKK AWO		 Parts prices are subject to 	confirmation
	art ums		 Third party survey is on a No illegal modification(s) 	"Without Prejudice" ba
			 Supplementary item(s) mi 	st be resurveyed and
			is subject to final approval	from Insurance Comp
	×		Acknowledged by Repairer	
			Signature:	
			Date:	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	ha abaua 1	ehicle. The final renair	quannum will

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 2038T (Supplementary)

: HYUNDAI IONIQ

MAKE

MODEL

DATE: 18.09.2019

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039

MODEL Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type Unit Price	Amount
***	Spare Tyre Lock Nut And SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL	80.00	\$ 80.00 \$ 360.00 px \$ 440.00 \$ 88.00 \$ 352.00
	Try And		
ja .		€	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surv		

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 2038T (Supplementary)

DATE : 30.09.2019

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL :

: HYUNDAI IONIQ

FAX : 6542 6039

ODEL	: HYUNDAI IONIQ		: 0542 0039	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	S 99.00
	Front Number Plate Garnish Oracle		20%	79.20
	Typ			
	2KK And			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection	n of the above vel	nicle. The final repai	r quantum will



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

1500		DAMAGE ASSES	SMENT REPORT	
3 BI	RAS BASAH ROA	ANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD D JNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Ref: CS/INC19016484/ Date: 17-10-2019	Dvd3n2
705-0 1895		UNION HOUSESINGAPORE		
ATTA	N: WO JESSIE		Code: INC	
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SGB 5888D	Veh. Inspected	SHC 2038T
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1062709-002	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ANNIE KOH	Assign Date	18/09/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI IONIQ	c.c	1580
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	KMHC851CVKU115095	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	192040 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	DAVANTI	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	DAVANTI	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	DAVANTI	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	DAVANTI	5 mm
4.		Descripti	ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FR	RONT AND REAR PORTION.	
5.		Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	15/09/2019	Inspect Date / Time	18/09/2019 (10:34 AM)
	Survey held at	CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE I BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. PAR #03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047.		
5a.		A SOLUTION OF F	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	i. D REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	12 Working Days	S



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 2038T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	BROKEN	1,227.50	1,227.50
1	SPEAKER ASSY-VESS	NOT NECESSARY	354.40	(a .
1	UNIT ASSY-SMART CRU (RADAR SENSOR)	MOUNTING BROKEN / BENT	2,910.90	2,910.90
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	TORN	418.30	418.30
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	86.90	86.90
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	1,075.10	1,075.10
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$35.00	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$28.00	NOT NECESSARY	56.00	
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING	BROKEN	188.00	188.00
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	BROKEN	949.30	949.30
2	HEADLAMP (LH/RH) @\$1198.00	MOUNTING BROKEN	2,397.60	2,397.60
1	RADIATOR	BENT	510.50	510.50
1	RADIATOR SHROUD	NOT NECESSARY	275.50	
1	RADIATOR AIR GUARD (LH)	NOT NECESSARY	26.40	
1	RADIATOR AIR GUARD UPR (LH)	NOT NECESSARY	27.50	
2	HORN UNIT (LH/RH) @\$72.80	NOT NECESSARY	145.60	
1	FLAP ASSY ACTIVE AIR UPPER,LH	BROKEN	356.00	356.00
1	ACTUATOR ACTIVE AIR,LH	SOCKET BROKEN	257.10	257.10
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	BENT	663.60	663.60
1	ELECTRIC CLUTCH PUMP	NOT NECESSARY	4,130.00	
1	BOOT LID	DENTED	2,480.40	2,480.40
1	BOOT LID RUBBER	DEFORMED	127.40	127.40
2	BOOT LID HINGE (LH/RH) @\$31.30	NOT NECESSARY	62.60	
1	BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	DAMAGED	224.00	224.00
1	BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	225.00	
1	BOOT LID "H" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	28.00	28.00
1	EMBLEM-HYBRID	NECESSARY	24.30	24.30
1	EMBLEM-IONIQ	NECESSARY	31.30	31.30

Report Ref No. CS/INC19016484/Dvd3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	ANTENNA ASSY-SMARTK	MOUNTING BROKEN	689.50	689.50
1	WIRING HARNESS BWS EXT	NOT NECESSARY	988.90	-
2	ASSY BSD BLIND SPOT RADAR @\$758.50	N/S DAMAGED / O/S NOT NECESSARY	1,517.00	758.50
1	BOOT LID GLASS,LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	384.90	8-
11	BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH) @\$794.40	CUT / SCRATCHED	1,588.80	1,588.80
	LICENCE LAMP (LH/RH) @\$30.20	O/S BROKEN / N/S NOT NECESSARY	60.40	30.20
1	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	NOT NECESSARY	159.70	1.
10	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	11.00	
1	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD, CENTRE	NOT NECESSARY	69.60	
1	REAR BUMPER	TORN	459.40	459.40
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	294.80	294.80
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$138.10	DENTED	276.20	276.20
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING ASSY	BROKEN / DISLODGE	451.25	451.25
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE MOULDING ASSY	BROKEN	47.50	47.50
1	REAR BUMPER STAY	NOT NECESSARY	138.10	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$33.10	NOT NECESSARY	66.20	
10	REAR BUMPER COVER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER CENTRE	DISLODGE / BROKEN	53.85	53.85
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE UNDER (LH/RH) @\$27.50	NOT NECESSARY	55.00	
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH/RH) @\$31.90	BROKEN / DISLODGE	63.80	63.80
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	DISLODGE	98.80	98.80
1	REAR BUMPER RESERVE LIGHT (PARKING BRAKE LIGHT)	MOUNTING BROKEN	257.10	257.10
2	TAIL LAMP (LH/RH) @\$870.40	CUT / SCRATCHED	1,740.80	1,740.8
2	TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH/RH) @\$208.90	NOT NECESSARY	417.80	
1	REAR PANEL	BUCKLED	532.00	532.0
1	REAR PANEL GARNISH	DEFORMED / BENT	89.00	89.0
2	REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL @\$39.40	BUCKLED	78.80	78.8

Report Ref No. CS/INC19016484/Dvd3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	BUCKLED	892.50	892.50
1	REAR TOWING HOOK	NOT NECESSARY	94.60	-
1	SPARE TYRE FLIP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	338.80	
1	REAR CENTRE TRAY	BROKEN	189.90	189.90
1	EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	BENT	35.00	35.00
1	EXHAUST SILENCER	BENT	943.50	943.50
1	EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	NOT NECESSARY	29.20	
1	EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	NOT NECESSARY	573.60	
2	REAR FENDER (LH/RH) @\$1768.30	DENTED	3,536.60	3,536.60
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	NOT NECESSARY	607.20	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	28.20	
1	SPARE TYRE LOCK NUT (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	80.00	80.00
1	REAR TRAY (LH)(ADDITIONAL)	NOT NECESSARY	360.00	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-7,534.50	-5,437.60
			30,138.00	21,750.40
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	99.00	99.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT			-19.80
			99.00	79.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN) }	BROKEN	30.00	45.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) }	CRACKED	25.00	
1	BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
	REAR NO PLATE (SN)	DISLODGE	25.00	25.00
1	REAR NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN)	DISLODGE	30.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	135.70	135.7
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	46.00	46.0
1	REAR CAMERA (SN)	SHORTED	900.00	900.00
	r top untrinse realization (Artifaction)		1,321.70	1,261.70

Report Ref No. CS/INC19016484/Dvd3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOT LID LOCK LOWER.		3,000.00	1,500.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		2,000.00	1,100.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		100.00	60.00
	TOWING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.		150.00	80.00
	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE.		480.00	320.00
	TUFF KOTE.		50.00	40.00
	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR.		150.00	80.00
	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		120.00	80.00
	REMOVE/REFIX FUEL TANK.		120.00	40.00
	REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE.	The control of the co	150.00	60.00
			6,960.00	3,360.00
	GRAND TOTAL	0.00	38,518.70	26,451.30

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	20,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)(CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. CS/INC19016484/Dvd3n2

P

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.